
O 800-203-0301                           
M 201-528-2700
F 201-528-0890

info@vgs-inc.com

NAME EXT Direct Dials* OTHER E-MAIL
Akshay Kulkarni 663 9663 akulkarni@vgs-inc.com
Alex Flannery 676 9676 aflannery@vgs-inc.com
Andrew Schillig 683 9683 Cell 614-648-7213 aschillig@vgs-inc.com
Anthony Firetto 152 9152 afiretto@vgs-inc.com
Bob Messing 668 9668 Cell 646-369-0596 bmessing@vgs-inc.com
Cesar Roman 116 9116 croman@vgs-inc.com
Christopher Might 569 9569 Cell 732-527-9614 cmight@vgs-inc.com
Dave Kennedy 685 9685 Cell 973-493-3807 dkennedy@vgs-inc.com
Dave Sarwan 659 9659 dsarwan@vgs-inc.com
Dennis Molina 898 dmolina @vgs-inc.com
Dennis Pariso 239 2239 Cell 973-343-9250 dpariso@vgs-inc.com
Edgar Zambrano 653 9653 Cell 917-418-5315 ezambrano@vgs-inc.com
Eliot Cohen 122 9122 Cell 917-584-6024 ecohen@vgs-inc.com
Frank Alvy 660 9660 Cell 631-704-5070 falvy@vgs-inc.com
Gabriel Calvo 154 9154 Cell 646-418-7181 gcalvo@vgs-inc.com
Ipek Kucuksahin 234 2234 Cell 551-242-8438 ikucuksahin@vgs-inc.com
Herena Ekladious 110 9110 Cell 862-368-2857 hekladious@vgs-inc.com
J Liner 662 9662 jliner@vgs-inc.com
Jane Manansala 671 9671 jmanansala@vgs-inc.com
Jason Morgan 675 9675 Cell 646-361-2728 jmorgan@vgs-inc.com
Javier Salazar 689 9689 jsalazar@vgs-inc.com
Jemal Freeman 894 9894 jfreeman@vgs-inc.com
John Gagliano 562 9562 jgagliano@vgs-inc.com
John Meitzler 248 2248 Cell 917-418-5304 jmeitzler@vgs-inc.com
Jose Candelario 681 9681 jcandelario@vgs-inc.com
Joseph Allenfort 566 9566 jallenfort@vgs-inc.com
Josh Stevens Cell 973-626-8985 receiving@vgs-inc.com
Julio Osorio 146 9146 josorio@vgs-inc.com
Katie Monteith 114 9114 kmonteith@vgs-inc.com
Karen Hellriegel 247 2247 Cell 513-307-5434 khellriegel@vgs-inc.com
Kelly Hughes 688 9688 Cell 201-340-0692 shipping@vgs-inc.com
Kenny Starks 652 9652 Cell 484-350-1320 kstarks@vgs-inc.com

Kimley Edmonds Cell 862-800-8693                              
- 929-665-7537 kedmonds@vgs-inc.com

Kristen Burkamp 148 9148 Cell 610-914-0003 kburkamp@vgs-inc.com
Lisa Dragonetti 233 2233 Cell 201-390-4449 ldragonetti@vgs-inc.com
Lorraine Conte 245 2245 Cell 917-418-5656 lconte@vgs-inc.com
Luis Brito 674 9681 lbrito@vgs-inc.com
Mara Pardo 896 896 mpardo@vgs-inc.com
Martin Salcedo 678 9678 Cell 718-813-0666 msalcedo@vgs-inc.com
Mary Beth Handlin 564 9564 mhandlin@vgs-inc.com
Matt Buksbaum 227 2227 Cell 917-882-8453 mbuksbaum@vgs-inc.com
Milton DiPietro 237 2237 Cell 917-418-3621 mdipietro@vgs-inc.com
Patrick Benasillo 224 2224 Cell 917-418-3294 pbenasillo@vgs-inc.com
Paul Theodore 229 2229 Cell 914-417-8110 ptheodore@vgs-inc.com
Phil Graffeo 157 9157 pgraffeo@vgs-inc.com
Reuben John 658 9658 Cell 201-566-0295 rjohn@vgs-inc.com
Rich Jarocki 893 0893 Cell 908-415-5994 rjarocki@vgs-inc.com
Rodney Barnes Cell 646-801-2584 rbarnes@vgs-inc.com
Roxanne Rosario 567 9567 Cell 908-477-6339 roxannerosario@vgs-inc.com
Spencer Crook 232 2232 Cell 973-744-0895 scrook@vgs-inc.com
Steve Velez 677 9677 svelez@vgs-inc.com
Thomas Acosta 244 2244 Cell 917-807-5812 tacosta@vgs-inc.com

Food Service Conf. Room 123 2123 201-528-0890
Architectural Conf. Room 899 0899 201-528-0888
FL 2 Exec Conf. Room 897 0897 201-528-0889
Server Room 666 666
Digital Room 555 9555

VGS Phone Directory

Corporate Fax:
Customer Service Fax:

Shipping Fax:

Senior Account Executive

Senior Account Manager
Project Manager Consultant
Human Resource Manager
Senior Account Manager

Shipping

Graphics

Vice President
President & CEO

Production Design
Project Manager

Print and Graphics Manager
Accounts Payable

Vice President

Customer Service Representative
StudioD Designer

Production Design
Senior Interior Designer/ Project 

Senior Account Executive

Volume Assembly Manager

National Account Executive
Project Manager

Senior Account Executive

Accounting Manager

Assistant Shipping Manager

Visual Graphic Systems Inc. (VGS) Address:  330 Washington Avenue, 
Carlstadt, NJ  07072

DEPARTMENT
Systems Analyst - IT

Production Planning

Studio D Designer
Dir. Of New Business Devel.

Studio D Designer
Quality Control & Compliance 

Studio D Designer
Sales Rep

Dir. Of Dist. & Logistics
Shop Fabrication Manager

Digital Imaging

Dir. Of Methods & Materials
Sr. Account Manager
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Senior Project Manager

Receiving Coordinator

Sales-Digital
Project Manager
Account Manager

Accounts Receivable
Production Design

Shipping Coordinator
Painting

Industrial Design Engineer
Senior Account Executive

Durst Operator - Digital Imaging

OTHER INFORMATION

President

Durst Operator - Digital Imaging
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